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3/16/2010 1 City Council approve recommendation Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between March 1, 2010 and
March 8, 2010.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY10
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:
Claimant Amount

AFA Claim Services
Subrogee for DELOS Insurance Company  $ 4,961.84

Aquirre, Anita Geannie Unknown
Bates, Judith Unknown
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Bosler, Zoia
Cao, Honqg L.
Chavez, Roberto

Damon Construction Co.

Haslup, Martin
Havnes, Jaquilla
Krager, Patricia
Lopez, Merilyn E.
Meyer, James Kenneth
Ochoa, Gabriela
O'Kane, James B.
Perbix, Lynn Marie
Peters, Michael J.
Platter, Sean

Rios, Benjamin
Roush, Charlotte
Seals, Beverly A.
Taylor, Roberta

159.14
3,481.96
3,250.00

Unknown
2,600.00

Unknown
2,389.58
2,449.37

116.00
2,618.35

250.00

311.98

266.38

1,529.00

1,400.00

125.00

2,000.00
Unknown
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